
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Catering Menu 
 

Appetizers 
Alebrije Sampler 

6 hard tacos (beef or chicken), 6 mini chimichangas (beef or  

chicken)  6  empanadas,  8  fajitas  quesadillas  (steak  or 

chicken) 1 pound guacamole, 1 pound cheese dip (Serves 10 to 

12 people) 99.99 

 
 
Texas Sampler 
 

12 hard tacos (beef or chicken), 12 mini chimichangas (beef or 

chicken) 12 empanadas, 1 pound cheese dip (Serves 8 to 10 

people) 99.99 

 
 

                                                    Favorites 
 

Buffet Fajitas Alebrije 
 

3 pounds Alebrije fajitas,  4 pounds rice,  4 pounds beans, 2  

pounds  guacamole,  2  pounds  cheese  dip,  12  cheese 

quesadillas, 1 pound pico de gallo (Serves 10 to 12 people) 

189.99 
 

Special Dinner Combo 
 

12 tacos, 12 burritos, 12 chimichangas, 12 chicken enchiladas, 

12 beef enchiladas, 1 pound guacamole, 1 pound cheese dip 

(Serves 10 to 12 people) 169.99 

 
 

A la Carte 

Buffet Fajita Veggie 
 

3 pounds veggie fajitas, 2 pounds rice, 2 pounds beans, 1 pound  

guacamole,  6  mini  spinach  quesadillas,  6  cheese quesadillas 

(Serves 8 to 10 people) 89.99 

 
 
Fajitas 
 

Steak or Chicken Fajitas 24.00 lb 

Alebrije Fajitas 29.99 lb 

Veggie Fajitas 17.50 lb 

½ dozen tortillas included 
 
 

Side Orders 
 

Mini chimichangas (beef or chicken) 

Chicken taquitos dorados Empanadas 

(beef) 

Cheese quesadillas 

Mini quesadillas (steak or chicken) 

Hard or soft tacos 

Enchiladas 

39.99 dz 

29.99 dz 

35.99 dz 

12.99 dz 

35.99 dz 

35.99 dz 

29.99  dz 

Rice 

Beans 

Sour cream 

Pico de gallo 

Shredded cheese 

Guacamole Cheese 

dip 

Chips 

Hot salsa 

7.50lb 

7.50lb 

6.00lb 

7.50lb 

6.99lb 

9.99 lb 

9.99 lb 

3.99 bag 

3.99 lb 
 

 
 

Churros 

Flan 

Desserts 
 

7.25 ½ dozen 

3.99 each 


